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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

UG [4 Years Program(s)] 660 540 300 300 - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 120 0 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [4 Years
Program(s)]

1160 922 2082 1957 124 1 552 1347 203 0 0 1696

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

43 55 98 67 31 0 22 49 4 0 0 67

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 300 289 2020-21 13 2022-23 241 191 360000(Three lakh
Sixty Thousand)

2

2020-21 300 199 2021-22 12 2023-24 175 108 330000(Three lakh
Thirty Thousand)

15

2021-22 300 282 2022-23 21 2024-25 205 128 466000(four lakh sixty
six thousand)

4

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2021-22 0 0 2022-23 0 0 0(Zero) 0

2022-23 0 0 2023-24 0 0 0(Zero) 0

2023-24 0 0 2024-25 0 0 0(Zero) 0



UG3  UG4: Placement & Higher Studies for previous 3 years

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2024-25 Students admitted in the academic year 2025-26 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 2

Part Time 33

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Full Time 2 1 0

Part Time 0 0 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library ( Books, Journals and e-Resources only) 789057 (Seven lakh eighty nine thousand fifty seven ) 1089138 (Ten Lakh Eighty Nine Thousand One Hundred Thirty
Eight )

373301 (Three lakh Seventy three thousand three hundred
one)

New Equipment and software for Laboratories 9027236 (Ninety lakh twenty seven thousand two hundred
thirty six )

5318816 (Fifty Three Lakh Eighteen Thousand Eight Hundred
Sixteen )

14076673 (One crore forty lakh Seventy six thousand six
hundred seventy three)

Engineering Workshops 1265792 (Twelve lakh sixty five thousand seven hundred
ninety two )

2240124 (Twenty Two Lakh Forty Thousand One Hundred
Twenty Four )

190000 (One lakh Ninety thousand)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (For setting up
classrooms, seminar hall, conference hall , library, Lab, Engg
workshops excluding expenditure on Land and Building)

42985350 (Four crore twenty nine lakh eighty five thousand
three hundred fifty )

2469049 (Twenty Four Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Forty Nine ) 13760652 (One crore thirty seven lakh Sixty thousand Six
hundred Fifty two)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 104373488 (Ten crore forty three lakh seventy three thousand
four hundred eighty eight )

71956873 (Seven Crore Nineteen Lakh Fifty Six Thousand
Eight Hundred Seventy Three )

61647936 (Six crore Sixteen lakh Forty Seven thousand Nine
hundred thirty six)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

51189648 (Five crore eleven lakh eighty nine thousand six
hundred forty eight )

68583058 (Six Crore Eighty Five Lakh Eighty Three Thousand
Fifty Eight )

25749699 (Two Crore Fifty Seven Lakh Forty nine thousand
Six hundred Ninety Nine)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 929040 (Nine lakh twenty nine thousand forty ) 278212 (Two Lakh Seventy Eight Thousand Two Hundred
Twelve )

562939 (Five lakh Sixty Two Thousand Nine hundred Thirty
Nine)

IPR

Calendar year 2024 2023 2022



No. of Patents Published 3 3 0

No. of Patents Granted 1 3 1

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 12 10 7

Total no. of Funding Agencies 1 2 2

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 45500 334000 46000

Amount Received in Words fourty five thousand five hundrerd only Three Lakh Thirty Four Thousand Forty six Thousand

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 8 5 0

Total no. of Client Organizations 6 3 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 209000 50728 0

Amount Received in Words Two Lakh Nine Thousand fifty thousand seven hundred twenty eight Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Faculty Details2

Srno Name Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 Gnane Swarnadh
Satapathi

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 84 Yes 09-07-2019 -- Regular

2 Manjukiran B Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 192 Yes 01-07-2016 -- Regular

3 Prakash K Shetty Associate Professor Male M.Tech 378 Yes 14-12-2017 -- Regular

4 Kiran Kumar V G Professor Male Ph.D 300 Yes 01-07-2019 -- Regular

5 Shilpa Kamath S Assistant Professor Female Ph.D No 01-01-2021 08-05-2021 Regular

6 Thrapthi Shetty Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 132 Yes 03-07-2017 -- Regular

7 Pratheksha Rai N Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 144 Yes 02-07-2018 -- Regular

8 Sahana K Adyanthaya Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 187 Yes 01-07-2019 -- Regular

9 Divya A Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 204 Yes 01-07-2019 -- Regular

10 Ganesh U G Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 77 Yes 01-07-2019 -- Regular



11 Pushparani MK Assistant Professor Female M.Tech No 21-04-2022 30-10-2023 Regular

12 Deepashree AP Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 114 Yes 15-06-2022 -- Regular

13 Raghavendra Havaldar Assistant Professor Male M.Tech No 04-08-2017 22-02-2022 Regular

14 Mohan A R Assistant Professor Male M.Tech No 01-07-2019 15-06-2022 Regular

15 Ranjan Kumar
Mahapatra

Associate Professor Male Ph.D No 09-07-2022 18-10-2023 Regular

16 DSuman Kundapura Associate Professor Female Ph.D 101 Yes 22-07-2019 -- Regular

17 Vinod T Dsouza Associate Professor Male M.Tech 312 Yes 27-07-2018 -- Regular

18 Amarnath Shetty Professor Male Ph.D 264 Yes 01-01-2020 -- Regular

19 Sangeetha D M Associate Professor Female Ph.D 82 No 28-01-2019 18-07-2025 Regular

20 Deeksha Anand Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 144 Yes 27-07-2016 -- Regular

21  Antony P J Professor Male Ph.D 256 Yes 02-06-2016 -- Regular

22 Basappa B Kodada Associate Professor Male Ph.D No 01-06-2016 23-07-2022 Regular

23 Laxmi Gulappagol Associate Professor Female Ph.D 180 Yes 12-10-2021 -- Regular

24 Chanchal Antony Associate Professor Male Ph.D 180 Yes 01-07-2019 -- Regular

25 Sharon C  DSouza Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 108 Yes 03-07-2017 -- Regular

26 Snitha Shetty Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 120 Yes 07-09-2018 -- Regular

27 Pradeep Kumar K G Assistant Professor Male M.Tech No 01-07-2019 11-11-2021 Regular

28 Saranya Babu Assistant Professor Female M.Tech No 01-07-2019 15-06-2022 Regular

29 Siju V Soman Assistant Professor Male M.Tech No 08-09-2021 31-05-2023 Regular

30 Archana S Assistant Professor Female M.Tech No 20-09-2021 19-12-2022 Regular

31 Nikhila Assistant Professor Female M.Tech No 27-09-2021 05-05-2023 Regular

32 N Arul Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 204 Yes 13-12-2021 -- Regular

33 Vinayak G Pai Assistant Professor Male M.Tech No 07-03-2022 05-05-2023 Regular

34 Vijaykumar Dudhanikar Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 180 Yes 07-03-2022 -- Regular

35 Nagesh H R Professor Male Ph.D No 02-08-2017 06-08-2022 Regular

36 Suresha D Professor Male M.Tech No 13-12-2021 19-06-2024 Regular

37 Naganna Chetty Professor Female Ph.D No 30-05-2022 31-05-2023 Regular

38 John Prakash Veigas Professor Male Ph.D 192 Yes 01-06-2018 -- Regular

39 Rakesh M R Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 96 Yes 03-07-2017 -- Regular

40 Sushma Assistant Professor Female M.Tech No 02-07-2018 13-01-2022 Regular

41 Sharanya P S Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 120 Yes 01-07-2019 -- Regular

42 Aruna Kumari G K Assistant Professor Female M.Tech No 01-01-2021 23-07-2022 Regular

43 Navya S Rai Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 84 Yes 08-11-2021 -- Regular



44 Divya Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 156 Yes 21-03-2022 -- Regular

45 Jayasri Sivapuram Assistant Professor Female M.Tech No 06-06-2022 24-07-2024 Regular

46 Rajesh Rai P Professor Male Ph.D 348 Yes 01-06-2016 -- Regular

47 Vighnesha Nayak Associate Professor Male Ph.D 84 Yes 02-07-2018 -- Regular

48 Sreejith B K Associate Professor Male Ph.D 108 Yes 01-07-2019 -- Regular

49 Nithin Shet Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 132 Yes 14-07-2016 -- Regular

50 Sudheer Kini K Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 120 Yes 02-07-2018 -- Regular

51 Prakhyath Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 84 Yes 03-07-2017 -- Regular

52 Karthik A V Assistant Professor Male M.Tech No 02-07-2018 26-07-2022 Regular

53 Harold Joyson Dsouza Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 153 Yes 01-07-2019 -- Regular

54 Prasad B G Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 168 Yes 01-07-2019 -- Regular

55 Sunil Kumar S Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 191 Yes 01-07-2019 -- Regular

56 Sudesha Shetty M Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 108 Yes 09-06-2022 -- Regular

57 M Kishore Shetty Associate Professor Male Ph.D 264 Yes 06-06-2016 -- Regular

58 Shobhitha Shetty Associate Professor Female Ph.D 180 Yes 15-06-2016 -- Regular

59 Prafulla K R Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. No 10-06-2016 06-11-2023 Regular

60 Sadananda Kumar Associate Professor Male Ph.D 252 Yes 20-06-2016 -- Regular

61 Sujaya C Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 324 Yes 15-06-2016 -- Regular

62 Rithin Kumar N B Associate Professor Male Ph.D 216 Yes 03-06-2016 -- Regular

63 Pavitra Shanbhag Associate Professor Female Ph.D 228 Yes 01-06-2016 -- Regular

64 Shantha Kumari K Professor Female Ph.D 336 Yes 01-06-2016 -- Regular

65 Vishmitha S Shetty Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 120 Yes 03-07-2017 -- Regular

66 Vilma Dsouza Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 204 Yes 01-07-2019 -- Regular

67 Smitha G Kini Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 72 Yes 31-12-2020 -- Regular

68 Sheela Monteiro Assistant Professor Female M.A 204 Yes 04-07-2016 -- Regular

69 Arpitha K Shetty Assistant Professor Female M.Tech No 03-07-2017 14-05-2020 Regular

70 Dileep Kumar U Assistant Professor Male M.Tech No 03-07-2017 30-12-2019 Regular

71 Madhushree C Assistant Professor Female M.Tech No 03-07-2017 25-07-2019 Regular

72 Nikhil N Assistant Professor Male M.Tech No 13-07-2017 21-11-2023 Regular

73 Saketh Shetty Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 162 Yes 01-07-2019 -- Regular

74 Nitesh Assistant Professor Male M.Tech No 01-07-2019 19-08-2024 Regular

75 Pooja D Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 60 No 03-02-2020 14-06-2025 Regular

76 Babitha B Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 60 Yes 03-02-2020 -- Regular



77 Aparna Shetty Assistant Professor Female M.Tech No 02-07-2018 10-07-2021 Regular

78 Shreyas H Assistant Professor Male M.Tech No 21-03-2019 14-10-2021 Regular

79 Govindaraj P Associate Professor Male Ph.D No 01-09-2020 28-10-2021 Regular

80 Gurudeva Shastri
Hiremath

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech No 01-07-2019 20-10-2020 Regular

81 Vasanth K R Assistant Professor Male Ph.D No 15-02-2019 31-12-2020 Regular

82 Prashantha D A Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 216 Yes 16-07-2016 -- Regular

83 Sruthin Balachandran
V V

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech No 02-07-2018 23-11-2020 Regular

84 Divyesh G M Assistant Professor Male M.Tech No 02-07-2018 06-07-2019 Regular

85 Bincy Joseph Assistant Professor Female M.Tech No 03-07-2017 13-10-2020 Regular

86 Shilpa Shetty A Assistant Professor Female M.V.Sc(Veterinary) No 01-07-2019 05-10-2022 Regular

87 VijayKumar H K Assistant Professor Male M.Tech No 17-07-2017 30-11-2020 Regular

88 Shwetha Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. No 03-07-2017 15-02-2019 Regular

89 Vivek Ranjan
Bhandary

Associate Professor Male MBA 360 No 12-11-2019 30-12-2023 Regular

90 Suhandas Associate Professor Male Ph.D 180 Yes 03-09-2022 -- Regular

91 Ganesh M Professor Male Ph.D 264 Yes 22-09-2023 -- Regular

92  Jithendra N K Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 180 Yes 18-12-2023 -- Regular

93 Nayana Yadav M Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 221 Yes 30-08-2023 -- Regular

94 Anupama K Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 302 Yes 20-08-2023 -- Regular

95 Stanley Pradeep
Dsouza

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 144 Yes 26-04-2023 -- Regular

96 Nishmitha G Shetty Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 72 Yes 05-06-2023 -- Regular

97 Suchitha K Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 88 Yes 05-06-2023 -- Regular

98 Kavitha V V Other Female MBA 192 Yes 03-07-2023 -- Regular

99 Arpitha Kumari G Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 72 Yes 01-06-2023 -- Regular

100 Archana Priyadarshini Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 134 Yes 12-12-2022 -- Regular

101 AIshwarya M Bhat Assistant Professor Female M.Tech No 15-05-2023 23-09-2024 Regular

102 Ashwitha A Shetty Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 49 Yes 26-06-2023 -- Regular

103 Krathika A Assistant Professor Female M.Tech No 01-08-2023 28-05-2024 Regular

104 N Namitha Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 108 Yes 05-06-2023 -- Regular

105 Pavithra Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 39 Yes 05-06-2023 -- Regular

106 Rachana A Kunder Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 53 Yes 30-08-2023 -- Regular

107 R Sahaya shamini Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 65 Yes 03-11-2022 -- Regular

108 Prabhakar  B K Associate Professor Male M.Tech No 30-08-2022 17-07-2024 Regular



109 Dr Shantharama Rai C Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 324 Yes 26-02-2016 -- Regular

110 Rekha AA Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 252 Yes 30-03-2024 -- Regular

111 HARSHA C J Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 175 Yes 02-05-2024 -- Regular

112 SRI DEVI D RAI Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 50 Yes 29-10-2024 -- Regular

113 JOSE ALEX MATHEW Professor Male Ph.D 360 Yes 25-03-2024 -- Regular

114 LOKESH MR Professor Male Ph.D 302 Yes 01-08-2024 -- Regular

115 ANIL BV Associate Professor Male Ph.D 252 Yes 30-03-2024 -- Regular

116 USHA CS Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 136 Yes 18-01-2024 -- Regular

117 VEDAVATHI
BHANDARI

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 34 Yes 04-07-2024 -- Regular

118 NISHA A RAI Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 20 Yes 04-04-2024 -- Regular

119 RANGASWAMY H Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 108 Yes 04-04-2024 -- Regular

120 SHARAD SHANDHI
RAVI

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 48 Yes 03-06-2024 -- Regular

121 SAYEESH Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 341 Yes 17-05-2024 -- Regular

122 RAMYA PM Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 54 Yes 15-02-2024 -- Regular

123 ANOOP LAL KS Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 124 Yes 14-10-2024 -- Regular

124 NITESH K Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 21 Yes 04-03-2024 -- Regular

125 DEVIKA M KOTIAN Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 24 Yes 01-01-2024 -- Regular

126 NISHA N Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 198 Yes 02-05-2024 -- Regular

127 NYDILE TN Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 84 Yes 29-01-2024 -- Regular

128 AMOGH U SHETTY Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 96 No 25-03-2024 26-06-2025 Regular

129 SHARAN HEGDE Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 113 No 31-08-2024 05-08-2025 Regular

130 SHARAN KUMAR
SHETTY

Professor Male Ph.D 288 No 12-10-2024 05-01-2026 Regular

131 KEERTAN DIXIT A Associate Professor Male Ph.D 133 Yes 19-08-2024 -- Regular

132 DISHA C SHETTY Assistant Professor Female MBA 48 Yes 05-12-2024 -- Regular

133 VIJESH K Associate Professor Male Ph.D 156 Yes 12-08-2024 -- Regular

134 JAYASHREE J Assistant Professor Female MCA 39 Yes 14-10-2024 -- Regular

135 MANASA Assistant Professor Female MCA 156 Yes 09-12-2024 -- Regular

136 NAMRATA KUMARI Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 120 Yes 21-08-2023 -- Regular

137 Umesh K Professor Male Ph.D 444 No 21-10-2024 04-07-2025 Regular

138  P
Mahabaleshwarappa

Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 492 Yes 29-12-2023 -- Regular



139 Krishna Prasad K Associate Professor Male Ph.D 234 Yes 01-01-2025 -- Regular

140 Arun Anoop M Associate Professor Male Ph.D 168 Yes 01-01-2025 -- Regular

141 Kushalappa Gowda Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 29 Yes 01-06-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

142 SLEEBA MATHEW C Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 265 Yes 25-06-2025 -- Regular

143 Padmanayana Professor Female Ph.D 371 Yes 07-02-2025 -- Regular

144 Remul Pinto Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 150 Yes 27-01-2025 -- Regular

145 Rashmi R Assistant Professor Female MSc(Mathematics) 144 Yes 25-07-2025 -- Regular

146 RAHUL P Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 72 Yes 02-05-2025 -- Regular

147 Shreenath Acharya Professor Male Ph.D 358 Yes 01-08-2025 -- Regular

148 PRAGATHI PRAKASH
HEGDE

Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 110 Yes 01-04-2025 -- Regular

149 Jamuna K M Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 221 Yes 08-08-2025 -- Regular

150 Vineetha Pais Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 120 Yes 09-06-2025 -- Regular

151 Nithin Heraje Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 156 Yes 21-04-2025 -- Regular

152 Soumyashree Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 168 Yes 21-05-2025 -- Regular

153 Kanmani Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 216 Yes 16-06-2025 -- Regular

154 Anusha Anchan Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 180 Yes 12-06-2025 -- Regular

155 Tyson Baptist D Cunh Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 24 Yes 18-08-2025 -- Regular

156 PRAVEEN KUMAR M Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 120 Yes 06-06-2025 -- Regular

157 Jennifer Charlotte
Saldanha

Associate Professor Female Ph.D 210 Yes 18-08-2025 -- Regular

158 Manjunatha I R Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 120 Yes 04-07-2025 -- Regular

159 Nagalakshmi B Naik Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 180 Yes 10-02-2025 -- Regular

160 Sruthi Dinesh Associate Professor Female Ph.D 55 Yes 14-07-2025 -- Regular

161 Rakesh M Associate Professor Male Ph.D 196 Yes 01-10-2025 -- Regular

162 Rashmitha R Kotian Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 219 Yes 12-10-2025 -- Regular

163 Latha B Assistant Professor Female MBA 144 Yes 08-10-2025 -- Regular

164 Ragesh Raju Assistant Professor Male MCA 186 Yes 02-07-2025 -- Regular

165 BRUCE MATHEW Professor Male Ph.D 285 Yes 10-09-2025 -- Regular

166 Chandrakanth S Assistant Professor Male MBA 96 Yes 21-08-2025 -- Regular

167 Mahi M Rai Assistant Professor Female MBA 70 Yes 01-10-2025 -- Regular

168 Sathyendra Bhat Other Male MCA 214 Yes 04-11-2025 -- Regular

169 Vidya Myageri Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 84 Yes 02-11-2022 -- Regular

170 Peramkada
Surakshitha

Other Female B.Sc. 43 Yes 08-08-2025 -- Regular



171 Nishmitha K Lecturer Female M.A 100 Yes 01-06-2018 -- Visiting


